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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.



Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

2271

3219

119

535

1213

1171

2940

30P

758

1635

360

886

12671

21198

3350

8090

119

572

1213

1726

3145

30P

924

1907

449

886

16453

21738



Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2489

5163

8293

2571

4256

1330

558P

8951

16132

1910

3125

4401

8516

2300

2762

6165

8681

3278

4256

1358

558P

12820

18279

2054

3125

4921

8620

2712



Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Chemistry with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3469

1054

73P

16174

22146

2625

4634

5687

3315

4600

1276

10662

18302

2241

3526

1177

73P

17525

24238

2843

4634

6220

3432

4600

1531

14476

21482

2337



Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3792

4321

5988

2507

3661

845

1375

1616

4333

116

306

1071

816

2165

3792

5203

8046

2676

3798

1041

1375

2408

6040

116

456

1116

1363

2613



Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

469

1130

17P

256

863

3958

8870

940

2216

2410

3765

1398

2557

68

697

1442

17P

367

863

6898

10959

1168

2358

2959

5034

1876

2632



Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

213

1126

13293

19124

2371

4437

5188

8979

2825

4098

1303

359P

7837

16237

724

1126

15643

21954

2452

4437

6064

8979

3305

4515

1413

359P

10318

18438



Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1608

3349

3260

7182

2104

2804

937

1517

10480

20616

2661

4288

5629

8613

1797

3676

4147

7971

2407

3940

1014

1517

15801

23167

2687

4288

6160

8613



Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Indian Institute of
Technology
Jodhpur

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Physics with
Specialization (4 Years,
Bachelor of Science)

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral 3195 3329

Female-only 4773 4773
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1415 1566

Digital India

Power To Empower
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