

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2271	3350
Indian Institute of Technology Iodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3219	8090
ndian Institute of Fechnology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	119	119
Indian Institute of Technology Iodhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	535	572
ndian Institute of Fechnology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1213	1213
ndian Institute of Technology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1171	1726
ndian Institute of Fechnology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2940	3145
ndian Institute of Technology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	30P	30P
ndian Institute of Fechnology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	758	924
ndian Institute of Fechnology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1635	1907
ndian Institute of Fechnology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	360	449
ndian Institute of Fechnology odhpur	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	886	886
ndian Institute of Fechnology odhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12671	16453
ndian Institute of Fechnology	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including	21198	21738

Jodhpur				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2489	2762
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5163	6165
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8293	8681
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2571	3278
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4256	4256
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1330	1358
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Bio Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	558P	558P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8951	12820
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16132	18279
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1910	2054
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3125	3125
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4401	4921
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8516	8620
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2300	2712

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3469	3526
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1054	1177
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	73P	73P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16174	17525
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22146	24238
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2625	2843
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4634	4634
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5687	6220
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3315	3432
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4600	4600
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Chemistry with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1276	1531
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10662	14476
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18302	21482
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2241	2337

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3792	3792
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4321	5203
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5988	8046
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2507	2676
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3661	3798
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	845	1041
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1375	1375
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1616	2408
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4333	6040
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	116	116
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	306	456
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1071	1116
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	816	1363
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2165	2613

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	68	68
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	469	697
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1130	1442
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	17P	17P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	256	367
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	863	863
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3958	6898
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8870	10959
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	940	1168
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2216	2358
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2410	2959
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3765	5034
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1398	1876
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2557	2632

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	213	724
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1126	1126
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13293	15643
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19124	21954
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2371	2452
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4437	4437
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5188	6064
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8979	8979
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2825	3305
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4098	4515
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1303	1413
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	359P	359P
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7837	10318
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16237	18438

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1608	1797
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3349	3676
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3260	4147
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7182	7971
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2104	2407
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2804	3940
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	937	1014
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1517	1517
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10480	15801
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20616	23167
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2661	2687
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4288	4288
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5629	6160
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8613	8613

Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3195	3329
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4773	4773
Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur	Physics with Specialization (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1415	1566

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





